
RECORD OF PLAN HOLDERS

Bid Opening Date:  January 24, 2017         Time: 2 p.m. Location: City Hall, 310 W Pearce Blvd, Wentzville, MO  63385

Project Title: US-61 West Outer Road Extension-Phase 1 Bid Number:  16-595

Project Manager:  Kevin Schuette / Doug Lee Procurement Liaison:  Alice Winkelman

Date FTP 
Link Issued

Company Name and Address

Point of 

Contact: 

E-mail 
Phone & Fax

12/27/2016 Company: Karrenbrock Construction Name: Janet Karrenbrock

Address:4481 Highway Z Email: office@karrenbrockconst.com

  Wentzville  MO  63385 Phone/Fax: (636)828-5420 

12/27/2016 Company: J.M. Marschuetz Construction Co Name: Vicky Montgomery

Address: 15 Truitt Drive Email: vicky@marschuetz.com

Eureka, MO 63025 Phone/Fax: 636-938-3600

12/27/2016 Company: Sweetens Concrete Services Name: Cristin Berendzen

Address: 207 E. Koenig Email: mailto:cberendzen@sweetensconcrete.com

Wetnzville, MO 63385 Phone/Fax: 636-887-2332 Ext. 5

12/27/2016 Company: Meyer Electric Name: William Meyer

Address: Email: wmraplhsmith2@gmail.com

Phone/Fax: 314-365-1267

12/28/2016 Company: Lamke Trenching Name: Wayne Leesmann

Address: 16323 Concord Hill Rd Email: wayne@lamkeinc.com

Marthasville Mo 63357 Phone/Fax: P636-932-4649

12/28/2016 Company: Amcon Municipal Concrete, LLC Name: David Ilges

Address: Email: amconconcrete@yahoo.com

Phone/Fax:

12/28/2016 Company: ConstructConnect Name: Lucie Campbell
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Address: 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Email: lucie.campbell@constructconnect.com
Cincinnati , Ohio 45209 Phone/Fax: (800) 364-2059 ext. 8040 

12/28/2016 Company: CONCRETE STRATEGIES LLC  Name: Jim Orbin 

Address: 415 Old State Road Email: orbinj@concretestrategies.com

Ellisville, MO 63021 Phone/Fax:  314.595.6372 

12/28/2016 Company: Krupp Construction Name: Randy Brandt

Address: Email: Randybrandt@kruppmo.com

Phone/Fax: 636-391-8844 Ext 27

12/28/2016 Company:Byrne & Jones Construction Name: Caitlin Kalicak

Address: 13940 St. Charles Rock Road Email: CKalicak@byrneandjones.com

St. Louis, MO 63044 Phone/Fax: 314-567-7997 ext. 363

12/28/2016 Company: PANGEA GROUP Name: Guy W. Stevenson

Address: :  2604 South Jefferson Ave, Email: gstevenson@pangea-group.com

 St. Louis, MO  63118 Phone/Fax: 314.333.0610

12/28/2016 Company: Cannon General Contractors, Inc. Name: Kathy Bopp

Address: Email: kbopp@cannoncompanies.com

Phone/Fax: 636 462 8277

12/28/2016 Company: Kuesel Excavating Co., Inc. Name: Sean Strader

Address: 854 Lone Star Drive Email: sean@kueselinc.com

O'Fallon, MO  63366 Phone/Fax: (636) 978-3478  x223  

12/28/2016 Company: Gershenson Construction Company, Inc. Name: Roxanne Wallace

Address: Email: rwallace@gershenson.com

Phone/Fax: 636.549.0218

12/29/2016 Company: NB West Name: Rob Flotron

Address: Email: rflotron@yahoo.com

Phone/Fax:

12/29/2016 Company: Blumesdale Excavating Name: Kevin Chestnut

Address: Email: kmc@blex.com

Phone/Fax: 314-799-3256

12/30/2016 Company: Gold Star Paving and Excavating, LLC Name: Bill Schuman

Address: 619 Shamrock ESTSTES lane  Email: wrsgoldstar@centurytel.net
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Foristell MO. 63348 Phone/Fax: 636-673-2380

1/3/2017 Company: Landesign Name: Laura C. Rogers

Address: 50 Tower Street Email: laura@lan-design.net

Moscow Mills MO 63362 Phone/Fax: (636) 332-4500 ext. 24

1/3/2017 Company: Pace Construction Name: Christopher Finn

Address: Email: cfinn@paceconstructionstl.com

Phone/Fax: (352) 408-3904

1/3/2017 Company:  Kozeny Wagner Name: Christopher P. Kozeny 

Address: Email: ckozeny@kozenywagner.com

Phone/Fax: [P] 636.296.2012 x 106

1/3/2017 Company: Braik Brothers Name: Justin Stout

Address: 8378 I-70 Dr. SE Email: justin@braikbrothers.com

Columbia, MO  65201 Phone/Fax: 573.814.0234

1/3/2017 Company:Mid River Asphalt, Inc. Name: Terri Clark

Address:511 John Deere Lane Email: midriverasphalt@yahoo.com
Troy, MO  63379 Phone/Fax: 636-356-4434

1/3/2017 Company: MoboTrex, Inc Name: Joan Kasten

Address: 109 W 55th Street Email: JKasten@mobotrex.com

Davenport, IA 52806 Phone/Fax: 563-323-0009

1/4/2017 Company: J&R Concrete Services, LLC Name: Stephanie Johnson

Address: 840 Clark Avenue Email: jrconcreteservicesllc@gmail.com

St. Louis, MO 63119 Phone/Fax: 314.596.2311

1/4/2017 Company: Bloomsdale Excavating Name: Kevin Chestnut

Address: 12211 State Route Y Email: kmc@blex.com

Bloomsdale, MO 63627 Phone/Fax: 573-483-2564 O

1/5/2016 Company: Lehman Construction, LLC Name: Joan Hays, 

Address: Email: quotes@lehmanconstructionllc.com

Phone/Fax: joan@lehmanconstructionllc.com

1/5/2016 Company: Millstone Weber LLC Name: Ryan Taylor

Address: 601 Fountain Lakes Blvd

Saint Charles, MO 63301 Email:
ryan.taylor@millstoneweber.com
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Phone/Fax: Phone: (636) 949-0038

Company: Gershenson Name: Roxanne Wallace

1/6/2017 Address: 2 Truitt Drive Email: rwallace@gershenson.com

Eureka, MO Phone/Fax: 636.549.0218

Company: JH Berra Name: Sue Lauman  

1/9/2017 Address: 5091 Baumgartner Road Email: SLauman@jhberra.com

St. Louis, MO Phone/Fax: 314-487-2588 / 314-487-1816 
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